
     
 

 

 

MBA III Trimester (All sections) - End Trimester Theory Examination August 2025 - Timetable 

[Exam Code : 2PAUG25] 

 
Date    Day      Time   Course Code               Course Title 

18-08-25 Monday 09:45 a.m. – 01.00 p.m. 

MBAA04D33 

MFTA04B31 

MBAB04C31 

MBAS04A32 

MBAF04D33 

Foreign Exchange Management  

Introduction to Banking, Financial Services, Insurance and Fintech 

Audit and Assurance 

International Financial Accounting and Reporting I 

Python for Data Science 

19-08-25 Tuesday 09:45 a.m. – 01.00 p.m. 
MBAC04D31 

MBAF04D31  

Human Capital and Talent Management 

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning  

20-08-25 Wednesday 09:45 a.m. – 01.00 p.m. 

MCS304A31 

MEG304A31 

MFS304A31 

MJO304A32 

MPY304A31 

MSW304A32 

Internet Technologies 

Writing for Academic and Professional Purposes 

Criminalistics 

Introduction to Digital Photography and Videography 

Advertising Psychology 

Human Rights 

21-08-25 Thursday 09:45 a.m. – 12 Noon MBA402D31 Entrepreneurial Ecosystem 

22-08-25 Friday 09:45 a.m. – 01.00 p.m. 
MBAD04D31 

MBAC04D32 

Supply Chain Management 

Organisational Dynamics 

23-08-25 Saturday 09:45 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 
MBA203D32 

MIB203A31  

Business Strategy 

Global Business Strategy  

25-08-25 Monday 09:45 a.m. – 01.00 p.m. 
MBAA04D31 

MIBA04A31  

Portfolio Management 

International Marketing Management  



     

Date    Day      Time   Course Code               Course Title 

26-08-25 Tuesday 09:45 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. MBA203D31 Management Research Perspectives 

28-08-25 Thursday 09:45 a.m. – 01.00 p.m. 

MBAA04D32 

MBAD04D33 

MIBA04A32 

MFTA04B32 

MBAS04A31 

Direct Taxation 

Consumer Behaviour and Protection 

International Economics 

R and Python for Finance 

International Finance I 

29-08-25 Friday 09:45 a.m. – 01.00 p.m. 
MBAC04D33 

MBAD04D32 

Performance and Reward Management 

Integrated Marketing Communication 

30-08-25 Saturday 09:45 a.m. – 01.00 p.m. MBAF04D32 Data Modelling and Visualisation 

 

Controller of Examinations 

Kristu Jayanti Deemed To Be University  

Bengaluru 

 


